Fritaksprotokoll (alle) - 2023

GnrBnr
13.12.0.0
13.19.0.0
13.25.0.0
16.13.0.0
16.25.0.0
16.31.0.0
16.37.0.0
18.5.0.0
19.77.0.0
22.8.0.0
27.11.0.0
30.51.0.0
30.89.0.0
32.12.0.0
32.20.0.0
32.23.0.0
32.24.0.0
39.23.0.0
47.64.0.0
47.128.0.0
47.182.0.0
47.186.0.0
47.189.0.0
51.88.0.0
54.51.0.0
54.94.0.0
55.3.0.0
55.3.0.0
55.8.0.0
55.10.0.0
55.41.0.0
55.41.2.0
55.45.0.0
55.65.0.0
55.89.0.0
56.12.0.0
56.20.0.1
56.38.0.0
56.59.0.0
56.92.0.0
56.98.1.0
56.133.0.0
56.161.0.0
56.179.0.0
57.173.0.0
57.182.0.0
58.12.0.0
58.45.0.0
61.4.0.0
66.51.0.0
Antall eiendommer:

Eiendom

Holand 45

Flesnesveien 76

Flesnesveien 31

Flesnesveien 1093

Flesnesveien 978

Flesnesveien 1040
Langvassdalen 48

Vatvollveien 426

GnrBnr: 19.77.0.0
Gullholmveien 669
Austerfjordveien 786
Austerfjordveien 228

GnrBnr: 30.89.0.0

Refsnesveien 1015

GnrBnr: 32.20.0.0

GnrBnr: 32.23.0.0

GnrBnr: 32.24.0.0

Kvegyveien 419

Nessevegen 2 Vik Oppvekstsenter
GAMMELVEIEN 8

Voktor

Asryggen 5

Asryggen 7

Kveefjordeideveien 142
Bygdevegen 6 Bibliotek
Industriveien 31

Kveldroveien 2

Kveldrovegen 2 A Kveldro Omsorgsbase
Skolegata 8 Ungdomsskolen
Kveldrovegen 8 Bosenter
Toppenveien 150 - Skytterbanen
Toppenveien 151

Kveldrovegen 4, Kvafjordheimen
Redgarden 7 Husby Omsorgssenter
Langlia 1

Fochsenveien 11

Bygdeveien 32

Bygdevegen 26 Radhuset
Laskenveien 2 Borkenes barnehage
Hans Egedes veg 7

Leikvika smabathavn
Industriveien 9 E

GnrBnr: 56.161.0.0
Fochsenveien 9

GnrBnr: 57.173.0.0

Laskenvegen 22 A

Markvegen 5 Sosialbygget
Bergsveien 75

Moloanlegg

Bremnesveien 1047

Takst

0

0
179700
121 500
0

0

1140 000
252 000
0

221 400
128 400
153 300
0

0

0

0

241 800
216 000
344100
155 100

O OO0 oo oo

479700

519 000

2941800

262 800

287 400

0

0

0

0

295 800

0

0

192 000

0

0

22500

0

59 700

351 000

0

204 900

0

133 200
50

Skattegrunnlag
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Eiendomsskatt

Fritak

0 §5d
0 §5¢
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §5a
0 §5¢
0 §5d
0 §7a
0 §5a
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §5d
0 §5a
0 §5d
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §5d
0 §7a
0 §7c
0 §7c
0 §7c
0 §5h
0 §5d
0 §7c
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §7b
0 §7a
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §7a
0 §7a
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §7b
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §5d
0 §7a
0 §7

0 §7a

Kommunale eiendommer
Kirker/trossamfunn
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon

Statens eiendom
Kirker/trossamfunn

Kommunale eiendommer
Stiftelse/institusjon

Statens eiendom
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon

Kommunale eiendommer
Statens eiendom

Kommunale eiendommer
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon

Kommunale eiendommer
Stiftelse/institusjon

Helt eller delvis bolig (inntil 20 &r)
Helt eller delvis bolig (inntil 20 &r)
Helt eller delvis bolig (inntil 20 &r)
Gardsbruk/skogbruk/gartneri planteskole
Kommunale eiendommer

Helt eller delvis bolig (inntil 20 &r)
Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon

Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Historisk verdi
Stiftelse/institusjon

Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Stiftelse/institusjon
Stiftelse/institusjon

Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Historisk verdi

Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Kommunale eiendommer
Stiftelse/institusjon

Fri for eiendomsskatt kommunalt vedtak
Stiftelse/institusjon



	Fritak 2023

